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Bradley, Joanne '12

3346 SE 17th Ave, CC, FL 33904 Home: 239-541-9364

dennis_bradley2003@yahoo.com 905-335-6369 

3800 Derry Rd, Burlington, Ont L7M0R4 Gone Coastal 33'

Clifford, Ellen W.  (Elle) '98

3327 SE 18th Ave, CC, FL 33904 Home: 239-542-9511

ellenwclifford@gmail.com Cell: 239-851-0982

Derrick, Ruthie '87

5681 Grillet Place SW, FM, FL 33919 Home: 239-482-6835 

ruthie.derrick60@gmail.com Cell: 239-826-6835

201 N Main, Greensburg, KY 42743 

Devlin, Ph.D.,  Richard  (Dick) & Linda  '03

4113 SW 28th Avenue, CC, FL 33914 Home: 239-542-2032

rdevlin@comcast.net Dick Cell: 239-292-7189 

devlin@comcast.net Linda Cell: 239-292-2855 

Edmier, Carol   '11

17807 Dracena Circle, NFM, FL  33917 Home: 239-731-0520

cedmier@aol.com Carol Cell: 239-410-6471 

PO Box 254, New Buffalo, MI  49117 Home: 269-231-5063

Foley, Sean and Chris  '13

5706 Cape Harbour Dr #510, CC, FL 33914 “Caliente”

SeanPFoley@att.net Sean Cell: 210-452-5696 

chris8013@aol.com Chris Cell: 404-277-7302 

Freel,  Karen   '95

5005 SW 11th Ave, CC, FL 33914 Home: 239-945-4453 

freeljk@aol.com  Cell: 239-849-1274

Gage, Florie and Ray 

1900 Virginia Ave. #901  FM, FL 33901 

FlorieGage1@Gmail.com Cell: 239-938-6515 

raygage1@gmail.com Cell: 239-209-0444

Gamauf, Richard  (Rich) & Grace   '97

2029 SE 27th Ter, CC, FL 33904 Home: 239-772-7521 

the-gammer@embarqmail.com Cell: 239-247-2292
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Gayeski, Vincent (Vince) & Sally '06

14813 Laguna Drive B-502 FM, FL 33908 Home: 239-313-7767

Vince Cell: 502-599-4959 

gayeski@twc.com Sally Cell: 502-930-4884 

Home: 502-244-6724

Guveiyian, Charles (Charlie) & Mar   '00

10368 Materita Drive, FM, FL 33913 

guveiyian@aol.com Cell: 239-910-3922

PO Box 62073, FM, FL  33906-2073

Hay, Donna   

1900 Virginia Ave #203C, FM, FL 33901 Home: 239-400-4750

dmrhay@aol.com  Cell: 850-819-7129

Kelly,  Juliann (Julie)  '02

5261 Melaluca Dr., FM, FL  33905

 juliekelly0624@gmail.com Julie Cell: 239-834-9290 

Kirby, Marge  '96

4015 S.E. 20th Place #501, CC, FL 33904 

17642mk@gmail.com Marge Cell: 239-849-1513

Lammie, Robert (Bob) and Karen '10

5103 SW 3rd Ave, CC, FL 33914 Home: 239-540-1963

rlammie@aol.com Bob Cell: 239-333-7281 

karenlammie@aol.com Karen Cell: 239-258-6450

St Remy Demi Sec 46'

Larsen, Roland  (Lars) & Win  '77

1900 Virginia Ave #601, FM, FL 33901 Home: 239-334-7386 

roland22@earthlink.net Lars Cell: 239-851-8461 

winlarsen@earthlink.net Win Cell: 239-851-8462 

Market, Marv & Carol   '04

2350 W First St #604, FM, FL 33901

marvboater1@aol.com Marv Cell: 239-560-1166  

carolboater@gmail.com Carol Cell: 239-560-3876

Merrill, James  (Jim) & Mary Anne  '99

2652 SE 19th Pl, CC, FL 33904 Home: 239-573-1575 

jamesi@embarqmail.com

Pigage, Phyllis '13

1900  Virginia Avenue #603, FM, FL 33901 Home: 239-332-0016

ppigage@gmail.com
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Ramsay, Audrey  '85

1910 Virginia Ave #901, FM, FL 33901 

edwintor134@gmail.com   Cell: 239-850-4396

Throckmorton, Judy  '12

13551 Stratford Place Cir #302, FM, FL 33919 Home: 239-590-3914 

judyreat@comcast.net Cell: 239-222-0062

Wendeborn, "D.A." '90

185 Pine Haven Shores #118, Shelburne, VT 05482 

wendebornda@gmail.com Cell: 239-240-5244

Wendel, Joan   '05

2838 Tara Lakes Circle #305 NFM, FL 33917 Home: 239-458-2408 

joanwendel@earthlink.net Cell: 239-699-0940

Wohlfart, John '16

2203 S.E. 9th Ter, CC, FL  33990 Home: 239-772-1136 

john@wohlfart.me John Cell: 239-770-8231

Woodhouse , Barbara (Diane)  

1025 Bal Isle Drive FM FL 33919 Home: 239-433-5834

blossomsdi@aol.com Cell: 239-834-2413
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